Cat. No Description Articles
Ordering Information
� “HP-20D”Package-set : Complete with ① Hotplate Unit   ② : “SS200” PT100 External / Direct Contact Temp. Probe,
③ “RD200” Stainless steel Support Rod Φ12×L450mm
④ “CL220”Holder+Clamp for External Temp. Probe
� “HP-30D”Package-set : Complete with ① Hotplate Unit  ② : “SS100” PT100 External / Direct Contact Temp. Probe,
③ “RD100” Stainless steel Support Rod Φ12×L450mm
④ “CL220”Holder+Clamp for External Temp. Probe
With 180×180mm Plate-type, “HP-20D” Package-set & Unit
DH.WHP03021 180×180mm Plate-type, Package-set, 230V
DH.WHP02021 180×180mm Plate-type, Package-set, 120V
DH.WHP03020 180×180mm Plate-type, Unit only, 230V
DH.WHP02020 180×180mm Plate-type, Unit only, 120V
With 260×260mm Plate-type, “HP-30D” Package-set & Unit
DH.WHP03023 260×260mm Plate-type, Package-set, 230V
DH.WHP02023 260×260mm Plate-type, Package-set, 120V
DH.WHP03022 260×260mm Plate-type, Unit only, 230V
DH.WHP02022 260×260mm Plate-type, Unit only, 120V
Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503020  (1) External / Direct Contact Temp. Probe, “SS100”,
PT100, for “HP-30D”, “MSH-30D” and “SMHS”
Probe Φ4×L250mm, Cable  L190mm
DH.WHP503021  (2) External / Direct Contact Temp. Probe, “SS110”,
PT100, Teflon Coated, for “HP-30D, “MSH-30D”, “SMHS”
Probe Φ4×L250mm, Cable  L190mm
DH.WHP503030   (3) External / Direct Contact Temp. Probe, “SS200”,
PT100, for “HP-20D”, “MSH-20D”
Probe Φ4×L250mm, Cable  L190mm
DH.WHP503031  (4) External / Direct Contact Temp. Probe, “SS210”,
PT100, Teflon Coated, for “HP-20D”, “MSH-20D”
Probe Φ4×L250mm, Cable  L190mm
DH.WHP503011  (5) Stand Rod, “RD100”, Stainless steel, Φ12.7×L450mm
for “HP-30A/30D, “MSH-30A/30D, Non-screw
DH.WHP503036  (6) Stand Rod, “RD200”, Stainless steel, Φ12×L450mm
for “HP-20A/20D”, “MSH-20A/20D”, “MSH-50A/55A”,
“MSH-50D/55D” and “SMHS”, Screw
DH.WHP503012 (7) Holder/ Clamp / Clip, “CL220”, for Temp. Probe
101
HoHotplates, DAIHAN-brand��
260mm
260mm